McGill -vs- UQTR
1/19/2020 at UQTR

Date: 1/19/2020 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Start: 3:02PM -

Time: 2:08 [McGil | ol 1] o] 1{UQTR |
Attendance: 403 MCG: Michael Campoli (1)

Location: UQTR UQTR: Simon Lafrance (1); Maxime Chagnon (1); Vincent Chapleau

(1); Julien Tessier (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By MCG UQTR
2nd 0:16 MCG Michael Campoli Guillaume Gauthier, Michael Cramarossa 1 0
2nd 19:33 UQTR Simon Lafrance Julien Tessier, Jordan Martel 1 1
3rd 2:54 UQTR Vincent Chapleau , 1 2
3rd 9:23 UQTR Maxime Chagnon Zachary Lavigne, Nicolas Lariviere 1 3
3rd 17:56 UQTR Julien Tessier Zachary Lavigne, Bruno-Carl Denis 1 4

McGill Power Plays UQTR Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 03:27 08:27 05:00 0 0 -- 1st 11:24 13:24 02:00 0 0 --
1st 08:55 10:55 02:00 0 0 - 2nd 05:35 07:35 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 13:52 15:52  02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 18:40 19:33 00:53 0 0] --
09:00 (o} (o} 0 3rd 04:30 06:30 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 06:51 08:51 02:00 0 0] -
3rd 19:22 00:38 0 0 -
09:31 (o} (¢} (0]
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
GAME
MISCONDU
1st UQTR Guillaume Beaudoin 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 8:27
1st UQTR Guillaume Beaudoin 05:00 MAJOR-CHECK FROM BEHIND MAJOR 3:27 PP
1st MCG Dominic Talbot-Tassi 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 6:20
1st UQTR Gabriel Sylvestre 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 8:55 PP
1st MCG Keanu Yamamoto 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:24 PP
2nd UQTR William Leblanc 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 1:41
2nd MCG Dalton Gally 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 1:41
2nd MCG Taylor Ford 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 5:24 PP
2nd MCG Jordan-Ty Fournier 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 5:35 PP
2nd MCG Michael Campoli 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 18:40 PP
3rd MCG Dalton Gally 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 3:28 PP
3rd MCG Nikolas Brouillard 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 4:30 PP
3rd MCG Christophe Lalonde 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:51 PP
3rd UQTR Maxime Chagnon 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 13:52 PP

3rd MCG Nikolas Brouillard 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:22 PP



McGill 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

BLK

B R
B © N o wN|H#

15
16
18
19
20
22
23
24
26
27
28
30
35

Taylor Ford

Michael Campoli
Johnatan Legault
Blake Hayward

Ryan Penny
Christophe Lalonde
Jordan-Ty Fournier
Jasmin Boutet
Nikolas Brouillard
Samuel Tremblay
Michael Cramarossa
Keanu Yamamoto
Quinn Syrydiuk
Anthony Boucher
Guillaume Gauthier
Dalton Gally
Dominic Talbot-Tassi
Antoine Dufort-Plante
Emanuel Vella
Louis-Philip Guindon

o

1-2
1-2

2-4
1-2

UQTR 4

Pos

Total

Player

PO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOCERr oM

NIO OO OOFRr OO0OO0OFrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo Oo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

10-20

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

P PR
Jow©~NOo wlik

19
23
27
28
33
47
55
58
60
61
77
89
91

Gabriel Sylvestre
Etienne Verrette
Guillaume Beaudoin
Mathieu Boucher
Simon Lafrance
Maxime Chagnon
Vincent Chapleau
Julien Tessier
Nicolas Lariviere
Bruno-Carl Denis
Guillaume Bergeron-Charron
Sebastien Auger
William Leblanc
Felix Boivin

Samuel Hould
Mathieu Bellemare
Zachary Lavigne
Loik Leveille

Olivier Garneau
Jordan Martel

o

1-2

2-15

Total

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

¢ Mins

EN 1 2

RA|lO OO OOOOOOO0OOORRPRERPRFEROOOO|I®

Tota

Ok OO NOOOOOORFR PFPRPEPROOOOOOOoO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

UQTR Goalkeeping

De
¢ Mins

EN

2 3

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

30 Emanuel Vella 0:00

35 Louis-Philip Guindon

L 59:32

0O 0 O
0 11 13

33

33 Sebastien Auger
60 Mathieu Bellemare

W 60:00
0:00

o

10 10
0O O

29

Totals

G
A
0
3
3

McGill Faceoffs

0 11 13

© (© O |Ww

o O OO

33

Totals

UQTR Faceoffs

RO Fr (>

© O ©|m=

10 10

29



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0
PP
0-0 MCG
0-0
0-0
PP
0-0 UQTR
PP
0-0 UQTR
0-0
PP
0-0 MCG
PP
0-0 MCG
PP
0-0 MCG
0-0
PP
0-0 UQTR
PP
0-0 UQTR
PP
0-0 UQTR
0-0
0-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
PP
1-0 UQTR
1-0
PP
1-0 UQTR
PP
1-0 UQTR
PP
1-0 UQTR
PP
1-0 UQTR
1-0
PP
1-0 UQTR
1-0
PP
1-1 MCG
PP
1-1 MCG
1-1
1-2
PP
1-2  UQTR
1-2

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[08:27] Penalty on Guillaume Beaudoin UQTR 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
[03:27] Penalty on Guillaume Beaudoin UQTR 5 minutes for MAJOR-CHECK FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).

[03:27] Start power play for MCG.
[06:20] Penalty on Dominic Talbot-Tassi MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
[08:20] Dominic Talbot-Tassi (MCG) penalty complete.

[08:27] Guillaume Beaudoin (UQTR) penalty complete.

[08:27] End power play for MCG.
[08:55] Penalty on Gabriel Sylvestre UQTR 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).

[08:55] Start power play for MCG.
[10:55] Gabriel Sylvestre (UQTR) penalty complete.

[10:55] End power play for MCG.
[11:24] Penalty on Keanu Yamamoto MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[11:24] Start power play for UQTR.

[13:24] Keanu Yamamoto (MCG) penalty complete.
[13:24] End power play for UQTR.

[18:27] Guillaume Beaudoin (UQTR) penalty complete.

Period #2 Plays

[00:16] GOAL by MCG Michael Campoli (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Guillaume Gauthier and Michael Cramarossa, On ice for
MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.

McGill 1, UQTR O

[01:41] Penalty on William Leblanc UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[01:41] Penalty on Dalton Gally MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[03:41] William Leblanc (UQTR) penalty complete.

[03:41] Dalton Gally (MCG) penalty complete.

[05:24] Penalty on Taylor Ford MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[05:24] Start power play for UQTR.
[05:35] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[05:35] Start power play for UQTR.
[07:24] Taylor Ford (MCG) penalty complete.
[07:35] Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.

[07:35] End power play for UQTR.
[18:40] Penalty on Michael Campoli MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[18:40] Start power play for UQTR.

[19:33] GOAL by UQTR Simon Lafrance (POWER PLAY), Assist by Julien Tessier and Jordan Martel, On ice for UQTR: , On ice
for MCG: , goal number 10 for season.

McGill 1, UQTR 1
[19:33] Michael Campoli (MCG) penalty complete.

[19:33] End power play for UQTR.
Period #3 Plays

[02:54] GOAL by UQTR Vincent Chapleau, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
McGill 1, UQTR 2
[03:28] Penalty on Dalton Gally MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[03:28] Start power play for UQTR.
[04:30] Penalty on Nikolas Brouillard MCG 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).



PP
1-2 UQTR [04:30] Start power play for UQTR.

1-2 BPQTR [05:28] Dalton Gally (MCG) penalty complete.
1-2 BPQTR [06:30] Nikolas Brouillard (MCG) penalty complete.
1-2 BZ)TR [06:30] End power play for UQTR.
1-2 [06:51] Penalty on Christophe Lalonde MCG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-2 BPQTR [06:51] Start power play for UQTR.
1-2 BPQTR [08:51] Christophe Lalonde (MCG) penalty complete.
PP

1-2 UQTR [08:51] End power play for UQTR.

[09:23] GOAL by UQTR Maxime Chagnon, Assist by Zachary Lavigne and Nicolas Lariviere, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for
1-2 MCG: , goal number 4 for season.

McGill 1, UQTR 3

1-3 [13:52] Penalty on Maxime Chagnon UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP

1-3 MCG [13:52] Start power play for MCG.
PP

1-3 MCG [15:52] Maxime Chagnon (UQTR) penalty complete.
PP

1-3 MCG [15:52] End power play for MCG.

[17:56] GOAL by UQTR Julien Tessier EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Zachary Lavigne and Bruno-Carl Denis, On ice for UQTR: ,
1-3 On ice for MCG: , goal number 4 for season.

McGill 1, UQTR 4
1-4 [19:22] Penalty on Nikolas Brouillard MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-4 BPQTR [19:22] Start power play for UQTR.
Period #0 Plays
PP
1-4 MCG [1 Nikolas Brouillard (MCG) penalty complete.

PP
1-4 MCG [1 End power play for UQTR.



