McGill -vs- UQTR 1/19/2020 at UQTR

Date: 1/19/2020 Start: 3:02PM Time: 2:08 Attendance: 403 Location: UQTR

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
McGill	0	1	0	1	UQTR

MCG: Michael Campoli (1)

UQTR: Simon Lafrance (1); Maxime Chagnon (1); Vincent Chapleau (1); Julien Tessier (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	MCG	UQTR
2nd	0:16	MCG	Michael Campoli	Guillaume Gauthier, Michael Cramarossa	1	0
2nd	19:33	UQTR	Simon Lafrance	Julien Tessier, Jordan Martel	1	1
3rd	2:54	UQTR	Vincent Chapleau		1	2
3rd	9:23	UQTR	Maxime Chagnon	Zachary Lavigne, Nicolas Lariviere	1	3
3rd	17:56	UQTR	Julien Tessier	Zachary Lavigne, Bruno-Carl Denis	1	4

McGill Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	03:27	08:27	05:00	0	0		1st	11:24	13:24	02:00	0	0	
1st	08:55	10:55	02:00	0	0		2nd	05:35	07:35	02:00	0	0	
3rd	13:52	15:52	02:00	0	0		2nd	18:40	19:33	00:53	0	0	
			09:00	0	0	0	3rd	04:30	06:30	02:00	0	0	
							3rd	06:51	08:51	02:00	0	0	
							3rd	19:22		00:38	0	0	
										09:31	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
					GAME		
1st	UQTR	Guillaume Beaudoin	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	8:27	
1st	UQTR	Guillaume Beaudoin	05:00	MAJOR-CHECK FROM BEHIND	MAJOR	3:27	PP
1st	MCG	Dominic Talbot-Tassi	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	6:20	
1st	UQTR	Gabriel Sylvestre	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	8:55	PP
1st	MCG	Keanu Yamamoto	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:24	PP
2nd	UQTR	William Leblanc	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	1:41	
2nd	MCG	Dalton Gally	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	1:41	
2nd	MCG	Taylor Ford	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	5:24	PP
2nd	MCG	Jordan-Ty Fournier	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	5:35	PP
2nd	MCG	Michael Campoli	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	18:40	PP
3rd	MCG	Dalton Gally	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	3:28	PP
3rd	MCG	Nikolas Brouillard	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	4:30	PP
3rd	MCG	Christophe Lalonde	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:51	PP
3rd	UQTR	Maxime Chagnon	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	13:52	PP
3rd	MCG	Nikolas Brouillard	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:22	PP

Individual

McGill 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Taylor Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	3	Michael Campoli	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Johnatan Legault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Blake Hayward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Ryan Penny	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Christophe Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Jordan-Ty Fournier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Jasmin Boutet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Nikolas Brouillard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	18	Samuel Tremblay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Michael Cramarossa	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Keanu Yamamoto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Quinn Syrydiuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Anthony Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Guillaume Gauthier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dalton Gally	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	27	Dominic Talbot-Tassi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Antoine Dufort-Plante	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Emanuel Vella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Louis-Philip Guindon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	10-20	0

UQTR 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Gabriel Sylvestre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Etienne Verrette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Guillaume Beaudoin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-15	0
	9	Mathieu Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Simon Lafrance	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Maxime Chagnon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Vincent Chapleau	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Julien Tessier	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Nicolas Lariviere	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Bruno-Carl Denis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Guillaume Bergeron-Charron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Sebastien Auger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	William Leblanc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	55	Felix Boivin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	58	Samuel Hould	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	60	Mathieu Bellemare	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Zachary Lavigne	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Loik Leveille	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Olivier Garneau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Jordan Martel	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	4	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-21	0

McGill Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
30 Emanuel Vella		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
35 Louis-Philip Guindon	L	59:32	3	0	11	13	9	0	33
Totals			3	0	11	13	9	0	33

# P	layer	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
33 S	ebastien Auger	W	60:00	1	0	9	10	10	0	29
60 N	Mathieu Bellemare		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Т	otals			1	0	9	10	10	0	29

McGill Faceoffs UQTR Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0 0-0		[08:27] Penalty on Guillaume Beaudoin UQTR 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT. [03:27] Penalty on Guillaume Beaudoin UQTR 5 minutes for MAJOR-CHECK FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0 0-0	PP MCG	[03:27] Start power play for MCG. [06:20] Penalty on Dominic Talbot-Tassi MCG 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE. [08:20] Dominic Talbot-Tassi (MCG) penalty complete.
0-0	PP UQTR	[08:27] Guillaume Beaudoin (UQTR) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP UQTR	[08:27] End power play for MCG. [08:55] Penalty on Gabriel Sylvestre UQTR 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP MCG	[08:55] Start power play for MCG.
0-0	PP MCG	[10:55] Gabriel Sylvestre (UQTR) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP MCG	[10:55] End power play for MCG. [11:24] Penalty on Keanu Yamamoto MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP UQTR	[11:24] Start power play for UQTR.
0-0	PP UQTR	[13:24] Keanu Yamamoto (MCG) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP UQTR	[13:24] End power play for UQTR. [18:27] Guillaume Beaudoin (UQTR) penalty complete.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[00:16] GOAL by MCG Michael Campoli (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Guillaume Gauthier and Michael Cramarossa, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGill 1, UQTR 0
1-0		[01:41] Penalty on William Leblanc UQTR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-0 1-0		[01:41] Penalty on Dalton Gally MCG 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [03:41] William Leblanc (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-0		[03:41] Dalton Gally (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0	DD	[05:24] Penalty on Taylor Ford MCG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	PP UQTR	[05:24] Start power play for UQTR. [05:35] Penalty on Jordan-Ty Fournier MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP UQTR	[05:35] Start power play for UQTR.
1-0	PP UQTR	[07:24] Taylor Ford (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0	PP UQTR PP	[07:35] Jordan-Ty Fournier (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0 1-0	UQTR	[07:35] End power play for UQTR. [18:40] Penalty on Michael Campoli MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
	PP	
1-0	UQTR	[18:40] Start power play for UQTR. [19:33] GOAL by UQTR Simon Lafrance (POWER PLAY), Assist by Julien Tessier and Jordan Martel, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 10 for season. McGill 1, UQTR 1
1-1	PP MCG PP	[19:33] Michael Campoli (MCG) penalty complete.
1-1	MCG	[19:33] End power play for UQTR.
		Period #3 Plays
1-1		[02:54] GOAL by UQTR Vincent Chapleau, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
1-2		McGill 1, UQTR 2 [03:28] Penalty on Dalton Gally MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
	PP UQTR	[03:28] Start power play for UQTR.
1-2 1-2	UUIK	[03:28] Start power play for UQTR. [04:30] Penalty on Nikolas Brouillard MCG 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

1-2	PP UQTR	[04:30] Start power play for UQTR.
1-2	PP	[04.30] Start power play for 621K.
1-2	UQTR	[05:28] Dalton Gally (MCG) penalty complete.
1-2	PP UQTR	[06:30] Nikolas Brouillard (MCG) penalty complete.
1-2	PP UQTR	[06: 30] End power play for UQTR.
1-2	OQTK	[06:51] Penalty on Christophe Lalonde MCG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1 2	PP	[00.01] Fertally on omistophic Edicinal Mood 2 minutes for Triff Time, (power play opp).
1-2	UQTR	[06:51] Start power play for UQTR.
1-2	PP UQTR	[08:51] Christophe Lalonde (MCG) penalty complete.
1-2	PP UQTR	[08:51] End power play for UQTR.
1-2	OQTK	[09:23] GOAL by UQTR Maxime Chagnon, Assist by Zachary Lavigne and Nicolas Lariviere, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for
1-2		MCG: , goal number 4 for season.
		McGill 1, UQTR 3
1-3		[13:52] Penalty on Maxime Chagnon UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-3	PP MCG	[13:52] Start power play for MCG.
1-3	PP MCG	[15:52] Maxime Chagnon (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-3	PP MCG	[15:52] End power play for MCG.
1-3		[17:56] GOAL by UQTR Julien Tessier EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Zachary Lavigne and Bruno-Carl Denis, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 4 for season.
		McGIII 1, UQTR 4
1-4		[19: 22] Penalty on Nikolas Brouillard MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-4	PP UQTR	[19: 22] Start power play for UQTR.
		Period #0 Plays
1 4	PP MCC	[] Nilicalan Pravilland (MCC) manality committee
1-4	MCG PP	[] Nikolas Brouillard (MCG) penalty complete.
1-4	MCG	[] End power play for UQTR.